1
G
ra
ce
 –
 S
im
p

AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
TM21 report on request
Thrive
Reflector
 15°  24°  38°  55°
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@90CRI/55°
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-TR12TA 12W 840
30°T
355°R Ø 76
G2-TR12T 12W 840 Fixed Ø 76
G2-TR12RA 12W 840
30°T
355°R Ø 75
G2-TR12R 12W 840 Fixed Ø 75
G2-TR12SA 12W 840 30°T Ø 75
G2-TR12RA2 12W 1020
30°T
355°R Ø 95
G2-TR12RA3 12W 1020
30°T
355°R Ø 95
G2-TR24RA 24W 2198
30°T
355°R Ø 100
71
112

108
109
30°
355°
IP20
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@90CRI/55°
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-TR24R 24W 2161 Fixed Ø 100
G2-TR24SA 24W 2156 25°T Ø 100
G2-TR24RA2 24W 2472
30°T
355°R Ø 110
G2-TR24RA3 24W 2332
30°T
355°R Ø 110
G2-TR33RA 33W 2784
25°T
355°R Ø 125
G2-TR33R 33W 2848 Fixed Ø 125
G2-TR33SA 33W 2795 25°T Ø 125
G2-TR33RA2 24W 3292
30°T
355°R Ø 130
G2-TR33RA3 33W 2996
30°T
355°R Ø 130
140
169

 h
um
an
12
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@90CRI/50°
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-TN9 9W 563 Fixed Ø 55
G2-TN12 12W 1221 Fixed Ø 65
G2-TN22 22W 2141 Fixed Ø 90
Bridgelux Thrive
LED Technology
Thrive LED specifications
available on request

TM21 report on request
 15°  24°  38°  55°
Thrive
Optical
IP20
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@90CRI/38°
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-TO12P 12W 824 Fixed Ø 75
G2-TO12GR 12W 972 23°T Ø 75
G2-TO12SP 12W 830 Fixed Ø 75
G2-TO12SW 12W 869 23°T Ø 75
G2-TO12RAW 12W 977 23°T Ø 90
G2-TO12RA 12W 1089 15°T Ø 70
G2-TO12SA 12W 1089 15°T Ø 70
G2-TO12R (IP54) 12W 920 Fixed Ø 75
88
88
108
23°

Warranty  5 years
Category
AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
TM21 report on request
 15°  24°  38°  55°
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@90CRI/55°
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-TP12RA 12W 905
25°T
350°R Ø 80
G2-TP12SA 12W 912
25°T
350°R Ø 80
G2-T2P12RA 2 x 12W 2 x 905
25°T
350°R 80 x 165
G2-TP24RA 24W 2414
20°T
355°R Ø 95
G2-TP24SA 24W 2482
20°T
355°R Ø 95
G2-T2P24RA 2 x 24W 2 x 2414
20°T
355°R 95 x 205
G2-TP33RA 33W 3285
20°T
355°R Ø 115
G2-TP33SA 33W 3178
20°T
355°R Ø 115
G2-T2P33RA 2 x 33W 2 x 3285
20°T
355°R 115 x 245
90
94

20°
260
130139
20°
355°
20°
 15°  24°  38°  55°
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@90CRI/55°
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-TSM12RA 12W 850
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM12SA 12W 850
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM24RA 24W 2496
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM24SA 24W 2393
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM33RA 33W 3174
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM33SA 33W 3091
25°T
350°R
110
164

p
ly
 h
um
an
feel
  the light
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@90CRI/55°
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-TSM12R 12W 1012
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM12S 12W 987
25°T
350°R
G2-TSM12H 12W 1021
25°T
350°R
G2-TPP12R 12W 982
25°T
350°R
G2-TPP12S 12W 978
25°T
350°R
G2-TPP12H 12W 971
25°T
350°R
Physical
Housing  Aluminium

Warranty  5 years
Category
AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
TM21 report on request
 24°  36°  60°
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI/60°
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R)°
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-C1L10 10 900 Fixed Ø 82-88
G2-C2L13 13 1200 Fixed Ø 90-95
G2-C3L10 10 1150 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C3L18 18 2100 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C3L25 25 2700 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C4L18 18 2100 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C4L25 25 2700 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C4L35 35 3500 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C5L18 18 2100 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5L25 25 2700 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5L35 35 3700 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5L45 45 4200 Fixed Ø 200-210
Physical
Housing  PC/Aluminium
Reflector Finish  Black, White,
Specular Silver, Matte Silver

AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
TM21 report on request
 80°
Compose
Diffuse
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-C1D10 10 700 Fixed Ø 82-88
G2-C2D13 13 900 Fixed Ø 90-95
G2-C3D10 10 800 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C3D18 18 1600 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C3D25 25 2000 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C4D18 18 1700 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C4D25 25 2200 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C4D35 35 2870 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C5D18 18 1760 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5D25 25 2350 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5D35 35 3650 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5D45 45 4360 Fixed Ø 200-210
TW
TW
TW
TW

ly
 h
um
an
simplicity &
precision
24
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI/60°
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-CSML15 15 1650 Fixed
G2-CSML25 25 2600 Fixed
G2-CSML35 35 3600 Fixed
Compose
Lens SM
Physical
Housing  PC/Aluminium

 s
im
p
ly
 h
um
an
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Light
Distribution
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-FR40DB 40W 4000 Direct
G2-FR40IB 40W 4000 Direct/Indirect
G2-FR60DB 60W 6000 Direct
G2-FR60IB 60W 6000 Direct/Indirect
G2-FR80DB 80W 8000 Direct
G2-FR80IB 80W 8000 Direct/Indirect
G2-FR100DB 100W 10000 Direct
G2-FR100IB 100W 10000 Direct/Indirect
Flow
Round
Physical
Housing  Aluminium

Efficiency  100lm/W
Certification
Warranty  5 years
Category
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
TM21 report on request
 90°
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Light
Distribution
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-FR40D 40W 4000 Direct
G2-FR40I 40W 4000 Direct/Indirect
G2-FR60D 60W 6000 Direct
G2-FR60I 60W 6000 Direct/Indirect
G2-FR80D 80W 8000 Direct
G2-FR80I 80W 8000 Direct/Indirect
G2-FR100D 100W 10000 Direct
G2-FR100I 100W 10000 Direct/Indirect
SKU Accessories
G2-FRSUS Suspension Kit
G2-FRWHS Harness Suspension Kit
G2-FRPRS Rod Suspension (only for 40W & 60W)

UGR < 19
Efficiency  94lm/W
Certification
Warranty  5 years
Category
AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
TM21 report on request
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-BM35SP 35 4035 580 x 580
G2-BM35MP 35 4035 280 x 1180
Balance
Micro
TW
TW

G2-BSM-SP Surface Mount Kit for 595 x 595
G2-BSM-MP Surface Mount Kit for 1195 x 295
G2-BSM-LP Surface Mount Kit for 1195 x 595
G2-BRK Recessed Kit for 1195 x 295 / 595 x 595 / 295 x 595
G2-BRK-LP Recessed Kit for 1195 x 595
G2-BSUS Suspension Kit for 1195 x 295 / 595 x 595 / 295 x 595
G2-BSUS-LP Suspension Kit for 1195 x 595
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-BP16SSP 16 1760 280 x 580
G2-BP30SP 30 3300 580 x 580
G2-BP30MP 30 3300 280 x 1180
G2-BP50LP 50 5500 580 x 1180
 32
595
595
 32

UGR < 16
Efficiency  140lm/W
Certification
Warranty  5 years
Category
AS/NZS 60598.2.2A
TM21 report on request
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-BL18SSP 18 2520 280 x 580
G2-BL25SP 25 3500 580 x 580
G2-BL25MP 25 3500 280 x 1180
IP40
 36
595
 295

5700K
CRI  80, 90
UGR < 19
Efficiency  100lm/W
Certification
Warranty  5 years
Category
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
TM21 report on request
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-SAR40 40 4000
G2-SAR60 60 6000
51
G
ra
ce
 –
 s
im
p
ly
 h
um
an
 110°/60°
Silhouette
Void
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-SV20 20 1500
G2-SV40 40 3200
G2-SV60 60 5000
110
48.8
25
900

ce
 –
 s
im
p
ly
 h
um
an
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-SB30 30W 1620
G2-SB45 45W 2430
52
well-
being
Physical